
(128312 — 
1285135 
1283514 
128315 
128516 
128317 
1283518 
128319 

° 128520 
128521 
1283522 
128525 
128324 
1283525 
1283537 
1283358 
128339 
°128341 
128542 
1285435 
128544 
128545 
128346 
1283547 
128348 
1283549 
1283550 
1283551 
128552 
128368 
128369 
128570 
128571 
128572 
1283575 
128574 
128375 
128377 
128378 
128379 
128380 
128381 
128382 
128383 
128384 
128385 
128386 
128387 
1283588 
1283589 
128590 
128591 
1283592 
128395 
128394 
128395 
128396 
1283597 
128398 
1283599 
128400 
128401 
128402 
1284035 
128404 - 
128405 
128406 
128407 
128408 
128409 | 
128410 
128411 
128412 
128413 
128414 
128415 
128416 
128417 
128418 
128419 
128420 
128421 
128422 
128425 
128424 
128425 
128426 
128427 
128428 
128429 
128430 
128431 
128452 
1284335 
128454 
128455 
128436 
128437 

cy 
<3 

tet 
bd 

bd 
bd 

bd 
ed 

bt 

Jackson Und. Co. 
Maurice Willows Hasp. 
Byron Kirkpatrick 
Duke Bros 
Duke Bros 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
Ross Rice 
M L Weaver” 
DD Wamsley. 
Cobb Markham . 
Campbell Baking Co. 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Augusta Wilkins 
Nichols Wire Sheet & Hawe. Co . 
CA Stiliver 
Nichols WS & H Co, 
E E Lowery 
Geo.Moeller 
W L Moody 
W L Moody 
W L Moody 
Wayne Anderson 
Cliff Myers 
‘Doyle Pope 
‘Tulsa Ice Co ; 
‘Okla.Nat.Gas.Corp. 
‘James D Markland 
‘Martin Fleming Co 
‘Elmore and Dunn . 
‘A L Zellner 
‘Roy Bicknell 
‘WC Groseclose 
‘T J Hughes 
WC Goodman 
‘Carl Elmore . 
-T E Landrum — 
‘Henry Ptg.Co. 
-Henry Ptg.Co. 
-Geo.D.Barnard Co 
» Sherwin. Williams. Co. 
-Pete Shipley 
‘Porter Mattress Co, 
J B Coppedge 

‘Verna DeArmond 
-Cullen Kramer 
‘John H Wode 
~W T Moore 
+ John Gossen 
-N H Finley 
-C A Fox 
.C E Stewart 
. Clyde Lanier 
-Cullen Kramer 
~P W McCrary 

J P Wagoner 
Dick Bacon 
Paul Bray 
GW Benigar 
AL Goode 

Ed O Cassidy 
O B Essham 
A N Woodrow 
Frank Stark | 
W F Duncan 
Ben Lamon 

- Sam Brown 
-C A Layman 
Karl Steiger 
HE Stelger 
Hugh L Burris 

- Virgil Davis 
. Mrs. F.L.Langley 
- Roy Fisher 
- RL-Keller’. 

T T Anderson | 
Thomas Motor Co, 

Fike and Co. 
Fake and Co. 

Fike and Co. 
Fike and Co, 
Fike and Co. 
Fike and Co. 
Fike and Co, 
Fike and Co. 
Mayfield 

H Smitherman 
Chas.Price 

f 
c
2
Q
 

Q
a
 

q
a
 

ca
 

: J F Lawrence 
Jno.C,Evans 

- C Hleaf . 
- GE Larkin’ ° 
. EH King 
. Nathan Martin 
+ Ramey Miller 

L C Dudley 
Sid Jackson 

¥ G Murray 

Services — 
Services 
Postage 
Labor 
Labor. — 
Supplies . 
Payroll — 

Sal ry’ 
Maint... 
Patrol - 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies. . 
Expenses | 
Supplics 

Maint. 
Supplies _ 
ayroll ” 

Moving. fence 
Br.Const. 
Br Const. 
Br.Const. 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 

Ice 
Gas 
Services ~ oe 
Suppliés and. Services 
Est No.5. . 

Salary 
Salary. 
Salary 
Salary 
Fatrol 
ayroll 

R of W 
Supplies. 
Supplies 
Supplies. . 
“upplies. 
Trash. Hauling - 
Mattresses 
Fees © 
f° or Transcript . 
ayroll. .. . 

Maint. 
Maint.” 
Maint. 

Maint. ~~ 
Moving. Fence 
Maint. 
Maint” 
‘Maint. 
Maint.” 
Payroll. 
Maint. 
Salary 
Maint. 

Salary 
Et Salary 
Salary 
Maint. . 
Maint. 
Salary 
Salary | 
R of W 
Maint. 
Salary 
Salary . 
Salary 
Maint 
Salary 
Labor 

‘\ Moving Fence ~ 
R of W 
Repairs — 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Br.Const, 
Br.Const. 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage | 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage. 
Mileage 

49,00 
216565 

5.00 
1,060.52 
891365 
11393 
981,62 
135,00 
150;00 
15000 
67.67 
23.50 
15.00 
5250 

285.98 
150.00 
45 500 
57.38 

36,00 
205.96 
258.68 

1,053.15 
4425 
1.55 
1.55 

80.00 
184,26 
50,00 

_ ° 172.50 | - 
2,222.09 

150.00 
135.00 
160.00 
.125.00 
150.00 
24.00 

18.00 ° 
56.00 
10.50 
86.00 
4.80 

12.50 
'40.50 
10.00 
“17.50 
417,00 
15.75 

"178380 
19.50 

103350 
$1.25 
152. 40 
127.50 
- 54,00 
150.00 
414.65 
145 00° 
150.00 
90.40 

135.00 
260.00 
135.00 
150.00 
150.00 

135.00 
135.00 
50.00 

150.00 
225.00 
135.00 

- 145.00 
150 .00 . 
160.00 
54,00 

5.00 
-9,00 
86.78 

286.42 
243.34 
"286.42 

1,850.34 
947.85 
245 54 

- 450,68 
280.74 
200.00 | 
73.50 
60.50 

107.25 
150.50 

- 65.00 
218.00 

- 83.00 
4.50 
14.00 
11.50 
56.00 
90.00 


